SHLEEP

FORM No. 1175 - TRUSTEE'S DEED - Orag			COPYRIGHT 1		BLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
⁶⁶²⁴	TI	RUSTEE'S DEED	Vol_	195 Page	25857
THIS INDENTURE	Made this 30th	day of Augus	.		1995, between
called trustee, and	Samuel A.	Ramirez			, nereinaiter
called trustee, and	rener sere	mske			
hereinafter called the second					
RECITALS:	William Committee Committe	'ITNESSETH:	San Sa		
RECITALS:	James A. V	vood		, as gra	ntor, executed and
delivered to	Aspen Tit.	<u>. e</u>	****************	, as trus	tee, for the benefit
of	Ethyl Stra	nske		., as beneficiary, a	certain trust deed
dated October 8	, 19 <u>93</u> , duly recor	ded on OCTODEL	MO3	, 19.3.3., in the	e mortgage records
of Klamath	County, Oregon, in bo	ok/reel/volume No	5193	. at page	, and/or as ree/
file/instrument/microfilm/ hereinafter described was c	recention No	(indicate which).	. In that trus	st deed the real pi	operty meremana
certain obligations of the gr tions secured by the trust d at the time of the sale here	antor to the beneficiary leed as stated in the not inafter described.	. The grantor ther ice of default here	eatter detau inafter ment	ilted in periorma ioned, and such o	default still existed
By reason of the def ficiary therein named, or be A notice of default contain and sale to satisfy granter's	ault, the owner and holeneficiary's successor in ing an election to sell to sobligations was recorde	interest, declared a he real property a d on ADVIL 1	all sums so s nd to foreclo 8	secured immediat ose the trust deed , 19.95, in book	ely due and owing. I by advertisement k/reel/volume No.
M95 at page .96	72 and/or as fee/	'file/instrument/m	icrofilm/rec	eption No	(indicate
which) Klamath		records, to which	reference n	ow is made.	
the real property as fixed to ORCP 7D.(2) and 7D.(1 last-known addresses of the least 120 days before the died mail with return receive executor of any person national instance of the trust deed in 120 days before the date the sing released from the stay by registered or certified naddress provided by each days after the release from circulation in each county publication of the notice of sale at the county records, those notice of sale, being now The undersigned trustee I proofs as having or claims (b) or (1)(c). The true and actual Fourteen the	(3) or mailed by both five persons or their legal late the property was so interested to the lass med in ORS 86.740(1), uch person. Copies of the the manner in which a see property was sold, pure, copies of an amended nail to the last-known as person who was present in the stay. The trustee in which the real propocurred more than twee re shown by affidavits a affidavits and proofs, referred to and incorporates actual natice of	irst class and certi- representatives, it Id. A copy of the re- t-known address o- promptly after the he notice of sale was summons is server suant to ORS 86.73 notice of sale in the ldress of those perso- at the time and populished a copy perty is situated on the days prior to the together with the lated in and made any person, other in the real propert	itied mail we any, name, notice of sale of the guardice trustee revere served d pursuant to fo(1). If the cons listed in lace set for of the notice a week arvice duly in Notice of La part of than the pey, entitled to	on the return receipt of in ORS 86.740 as was mailed by it ian, conservator exceived knowledgupon occupants to ORCP 7D.(2) foreclosure proceived by ORS 86.740 and the sale which we of sale in a nefor four successive. The mailing, secorded prior to Default and Electrical edges on the constant of the co	if requested, to the (1) and (2)(a), at first class and certi- for administrator or the of the disability, of the property de- and 7D.(3) at least eedings were stayed (755(6) were mailed (86.750(1)) and to the as stayed within 30 wspaper of general tive weeks. The last service and publication to Sell and the filly set forth herein, those affidavits and to ORS 86.740(1)-
	a to the top the first		ST	ATE OF OREGO	ON,
***************************************	and the second second	in the state of the setting light of		County of	
******************************	**************************************	inek i ji ing pangangan Kilong. Kilong Pangangan Managanan bangan ban	ar a kalendari Arria		he within instrumen
Grantor's Name	and Address	and the second s	wa		ord on theday
Ethel Stranske	and the state of t				, 19, a
746 Wocus St		yan in tronski tilo Hanji typini, tropink	*****	o'clock	M., and recorded is
Klamath FAlls.	OR	SPACE RESTRY	boo	ok/reel/volume l	Voon page
Grantee's Name		FOR RECORDER'S		and/	or as fee/file/instru
After recording return to (Name, Address Ethel Stranske	u, Zip): ; ; 		<i>y</i> a€		ception No
	2004 1, 181 1, 190 TO 100 TO 1	are some	Re	cord of Deeds of	said County.
746 Wocus Road Klamath FAlls	OR 97601	and the contraction			ny hand and seal o
		10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Co	ounty affixed.	
Until requested otherwise send all tax s	tutements to (Name, Address, Zip):		ng tinggan kalanggan Ng tinggan kalanggan		
9 (5 L) FWHAT CARREST MARK &	***************************************		*****	NAME	TITLE
***************************************	***************************************		· 2	y	Dogg



The undersigned trustee on August 30 ,19.95, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock, A.M., in accord with the standard of time established by ORS 187.110, (which was the day and hour to which the sale was postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* and postponed as permitted by ORS 86.755(2)) (which was the day and hour set in the amended notice of sale)* an

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of that sum so paid by the second party in cash, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and by the authority vested in the trustee by the laws of the State of Oregon and by the trust deed, is acknowledged, and by the authority vested in the trustee by the laws of the State of Oregon and by the trust deed, the trustee does hereby convey unto the second party all interest which the grantor had or had the power to convey at the time of grantor's execution of the trust deed, together with any interest the grantor or grantor's successors in interest acquired after the execution of the trust deed in and to the following described real property, to-wit:

2025 Ogden Street Described as:

A parcel of land in the SW_4NW_4 of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point where the southerly right of way line of Climax Avenue intersects the EAsterly right of way line of Ogden Street, Thence East along said Southerly right of way line of Climax Avenue a distance of 129.43 feet to an iron pin, thence South O degrees 28' East 72.91 feet to an iron pin; thence North along the Easterly right of way line of Ogden Street 73.43 feet to the point of beginning, said parcel being parcel A of minor lnad Partition No, 80-105

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD	the same unto the second	d party, second party's	s heirs, successors in	interest and
	A and whenever the contex			

In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires the singular includes the plural; the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, as well as each and all other persons owing an obligation, the performance of which is secured by the trust deed; the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee; the word "beneficiary" includes any successor in interest of the beneficiary first named above; and the word "person" includes a corporation and any other legal or commercial entity.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto executed this document. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by order of its board of directors.

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30330.

Ŷ	manual	19, Ran	ure _	
			0	
		•••••		

* Delete words in parentheses if inapplicable.

This instrument	was acknowledged before me on was acknowledged before me on was acknowledged before me on	Set 25 ,1922,
<i>by</i>		
OF- OFFICIAL SEAL REBECCA D. NEITHER-HAMIREZ NO TREIT FURLIT-ORTEGON COMMISSION EXTINES SEPT. 29, 1995	My commission expires	hu Camure Notary Public Tof Oregon 9-29-95

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

omizo.	the 25th day
Filed for record at request of	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95
ofSeptA.D., 1995 _ at1:33	on Dage 25857 (/
of <u>Deeds</u>	Bernetha G. Letsob, County Clerk
	By Talle flesay
FEE \$35.00	